Pearson

enVision 2.0 K-6 (7-year) for Arlington Public Schools

March 9, 2017

School Information:
ARLINGTON PUBLIC SCHOOLS

Po Box 580

Arlington, NE 68002

(402) 478-4173

Purchase Summary

Description Amount Free Amount Charged
enVision 2.0 2017 Non-Common Core $26,330.94 $34,048.50
EnVision 2.0 2017 Middle Grades $1,313.82 $4,558.56
Program Activation $0.00 $1,900.00

Subtotal $27,644.76 $40,507.06
Shipping & Handling $2,702.49
Total $43,209.55

* Prices effective through Sept. 30, 2017.
** Prices do not include applicable taxes.
**%*  Titles are subject to change without notice.




To Order:

Customer Service
https://pearsonnacommunity.force.com/coco/s/Customer Service Support Form
Phone: 1-800-848-9500

Fax: 1-877-260-2530

Online at OASIS: http://k120asis.pearson.com

ALWAYS LEARNING



https://pearsonnacommunity.force.com/coco/s/Customer_Service_Support_Form

Raya

enVision 2.0 2017 Non-Common Core

Chisesi

March 9, 2017

Description

ISBN

Price

Quantity

Total

Free

Charge

Free "

Charge

enVision 2.0 2017 Non-Common Core

Grade K

ENVISION MATH 2017 TEACHER EDITION PACKAGE
GRADE K

9780328893393

530.47

$1,060.94

$0.00

ENVISION MATH 2017 TEACHER RESOURCE
MASTERS BOOKS PACKAGE GRADE K

9780328893812

164.47

328.94

0.00

ENVISION MATH 2017 PRACTICE POSTER GRADE K

9780328896578

10.97

21.94

0.00

MATH 2016 TODAYS CHALLENGE TEACHER GUIDE
GRADE K

9780328837052

50.47

100.94

0.00

MATH 2017 STUDENT EDITION ETEXT DVD-ROM
GRADE K

9780328906161

101.97

203.94

0.00

MATH 2017 EXAMVIEW CD-ROM GRADE K

9780328906048

128.97

257.94

0.00

MATH 2017 TEACHER EDITION ETEXT DVD-ROM
GRADE K

9780328906109

530.47

1,060.94

0.00

MATH 2016 DIGITAL RESOURCES DVD-ROM GRADE
K

9780328849505

530.47

1,060.94

0.00

MATH 2015 BASIC CLASSROOM MANIPULATIVE KIT
GRADE K

9780328797516

42.97

0.00

85.94

MATH 2015 INDIVIDUAL STUDENT MANIP KIT
GRADE K

9780328790425

6.97

0.00

292.74

ENVISION MATH 2017 QUICK KIT & EASY CENTER
KIT GRADE K

9780328906222

291.97

291.97

291.97

ENVISION MATH 2017 DIAGNOSIS & INTERVENTION
SYSTEM PART 1 GRADE K/3,ENVISION MATH 2017
DIAGNOSIS & INTERVENTION SYSTEM PART 1
GRADE K/3,ENVISION MATH 2017 DIAGNOSIS &
INTERVENTION SYSTEM PART 1 GRADE
K/3,ENVISION MATH 2017 DIAGNOSIS &
INTERVENTION

9780328896486

145.97

0.00

145.97

ENVISION MATH 2017 STUDENT EDITION 7-YEAR
SUBSCRIPTION + DIGITAL COURSEWARE 7-YEAR
LICENSE GRADE K

9780328907434

103.97

0.00

4,366.74

Grade 1

ENVISION MATH 2017 TEACHER EDITION PACKAGE
GRADE 1

9780328893409

530.47

$1,060.94

$0.00

ENVISION MATH 2017 TEACHER RESOURCE
MASTERS BOOKS PACKAGE GRADE 1

9780328893829

164.47

328.94

0.00
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Quantity Total
Description ISBN Price
Free Charge Free Charge
ENVISION MATH 2017 PRACTICE POSTER GRADE 1 9780328896585 $10.97 2 21.94 0.00
MATH 2016 TODAYS CHALLENGE TEACHER GUIDE 9780328837069 50.47 2 100.94 0.00
GRADE 1
MATH 2017 STUDENT EDITION ETEXT DVD-ROM 9780328906178 101.97 2 0 203.94 0.00
GRADE 1
MATH 2017 EXAMVIEW CD-ROM GRADE 1 9780328906055 128.97 257.94 0.00
MATH 2017 TEACHER EDITION ETEXT DVD-ROM 9780328906116 530.47 2 1,060.94 0.00
GRADE 1
MATH 2016 DIGITAL RESOURCES DVD-ROM GRADE 1| 9780328849512 530.47 2 0 1,060.94 0.00
MATH 2015 BASIC CLASSROOM MANIPULATIVE KIT 9780328797523 70.47 0 2 0.00 140.94
GRADE 1
MATH 2015 INDIVIDUAL STUDENT MANIP KIT 9780328790432 13.97 0 35 0.00 488.95
GRADE 1
ENVISION MATH 2017 QUICK KIT & EASY CENTER 9780328906239 291.97 1 1 291.97 291.97
KIT GRADE 1
ENVISION MATH 2017 DIAGNOSIS & INTERVENTION 9780328896486 145.97 0 1 0.00 145.97
SYSTEM PART 1 GRADE K/3,ENVISION MATH 2017
DIAGNOSIS & INTERVENTION SYSTEM PART 1
GRADE K/3,ENVISION MATH 2017 DIAGNOSIS &
INTERVENTION SYSTEM PART 1 GRADE
K/3,ENVISION MATH 2017 DIAGNOSIS &
INTERVENTION
ENVISION MATH 2017 STUDENT EDITION 7-YEAR 9780328907441 103.97 0 35 0.00 3,638.95
SUBSCRIPTION + DIGITAL COURSEWARE 7-YEAR
LICENSE GRADE 1
Grade 2
ENVISION MATH 2017 TEACHER EDITION PACKAGE 9780328893416 530.47 2 0 $1,060.94 $0.00
GRADE 2
ENVISION MATH 2017 TEACHER RESOURCE 9780328893836 164.47 2 0 328.94 0.00
MASTERS BOOKS PACKAGE GRADE 2
ENVISION MATH 2017 PRACTICE POSTER GRADE 2 9780328896592 10.97 21.94 0.00
MATH 2016 TODAYS CHALLENGE TEACHER GUIDE 9780328837076 50.47 2 100.94 0.00
GRADE 2
MATH 2017 STUDENT EDITION ETEXT DVD-ROM 9780328906185 101.97 2 0 203.94 0.00
GRADE 2
MATH 2017 EXAMVIEW CD-ROM GRADE 2 9780328906062 128.97 2 0 257.94 0.00
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Quantity Total
Description ISBN Price
Free Charge Free Charge
MATH 2017 TEACHER EDITION ETEXT DVD-ROM 9780328906123 $530.47 2 0 1,060.94 0.00
GRADE 2
MATH 2016 COMMON CORE DIGITAL RESOURCES 9780328849529 530.47 2 0 1,060.94 0.00
DVD-ROM GRADE 2
MATH 2015 BASIC CLASSROOM MANIPULATIVE KIT 9780328797530 84.97 0 2 0.00 169.94
GRADE 2
MATH 2015 INDIVIDUAL STUDENT MANIP KIT 9780328790449 13.97 0 48 0.00 670.56
GRADE 2
ENVISION MATH 2017 QUICK KIT & EASY CENTER 9780328906246 291.97 1 1 291.97 291.97
KIT GRADE 2
ENVISION MATH 2017 DIAGNOSIS & INTERVENTION 9780328896486 145.97 0 1 0.00 145.97
SYSTEM PART 1 GRADE K/3,ENVISION MATH 2017
DIAGNOSIS & INTERVENTION SYSTEM PART 1
GRADE K/3,ENVISION MATH 2017 DIAGNOSIS &
INTERVENTION SYSTEM PART 1 GRADE
K/3,ENVISION MATH 2017 DIAGNOSIS &
INTERVENTION
ENVISION MATH 2017 STUDENT EDITION 7-YEAR 9780328907458 103.97 0 48 0.00 4,990.56
SUBSCRIPTION + DIGITAL COURSEWARE 7-YEAR
LICENSE GRADE 2
Grade 3
ENVISION MATH 2017 TEACHER EDITION PACKAGE 9780328893423 530.47 2 0 $1,060.94 $0.00
GRADE 3
ENVISION MATH 2017 TEACHER RESOURCE 9780328893843 164.47 2 0 328.94 0.00
MASTERS BOOKS PACKAGE GRADE 3
ENVISION MATH 2017 PRACTICE POSTER GRADE 3 9780328896608 10.97 2 21.94 0.00
MATH 2016 TODAYS CHALLENGE TEACHER GUIDE 9780328837083 50.47 2 100.94 0.00
GRADE 3
MATH 2017 STUDENT EDITION ETEXT DVD-ROM 9780328906192 101.97 2 0 203.94 0.00
GRADE 3
MATH 2017 EXAMVIEW CD-ROM GRADE 3 9780328906079 128.97 257.94 0.00
MATH 2017 TEACHER EDITION ETEXT DVD-ROM 9780328906130 530.47 0 1,060.94 0.00
GRADE 3
MATH 2016 DIGITAL RESOURCES DVD-ROM GRADE 3| 9780328849536 530.47 2 1,060.94 0.00
MATH 2015 BASIC CLASSROOM MANIPULATIVE KIT 9780328797547 84.97 0.00 169.94
GRADE 3
MATH 2015 INDIVIDUAL STUDENT MANIP KIT 9780328790456 13.97 0 48 0.00 670.56
GRADE 3
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Description

ISBN

Price

Quantity

Total

Free

Charge

Free

Charge

ENVISION MATH 2017 QUICK KIT & EASY CENTER
KIT GRADE 3

9780328906253

$291.97

291.97

291.97

ENVISION MATH 2017 DIAGNOSIS & INTERVENTION
SYSTEM PART 1 GRADE K/3,ENVISION MATH 2017
DIAGNOSIS & INTERVENTION SYSTEM PART 1
GRADE K/3,ENVISION MATH 2017 DIAGNOSIS &
INTERVENTION SYSTEM PART 1 GRADE
K/3,ENVISION MATH 2017 DIAGNOSIS &
INTERVENTION

9780328896486

145.97

0.00

145.97

ENVISION MATH 2017 STUDENT EDITION 7-YEAR
SUBSCRIPTION + DIGITAL COURSEWARE 7-YEAR
LICENSE GRADE 3

9780328907465

103.97

0.00

4,990.56

Grade 4

ENVISION MATH 2017 TEACHER EDITION PACKAGE
GRADE 4

9780328893430

530.47

$1,060.94

$0.00

ENVISION MATH 2017 TEACHER RESOURCE
MASTERS BOOKS PACKAGE GRADE 4

9780328893850

164.47

328.94

0.00

ENVISION MATH 2017 PRACTICE POSTER GRADE 4

9780328896615

10.97

21.94

0.00

MATH 2016 TODAYS CHALLENGE TEACHER GUIDE
GRADE 4

9780328837090

50.47

100.94

0.00

MATH 2017 STUDENT EDITION ETEXT DVD-ROM
GRADE 4

9780328906208

101.97

203.94

0.00

MATH 2017 EXAMVIEW CD-ROM GRADE 4

9780328906086

128.97

257.94

0.00

MATH 2017 TEACHER EDITION ETEXT DVD-ROM
GRADE 4

9780328906147

530.47

1,060.94

0.00

MATH 2016 DIGITAL RESOURCES DVD-ROM GRADE 4

9780328849543

530.47

1,060.94

0.00

MATH 2015 BASIC CLASSROOM MANIPULATIVE KIT
GRADE 4

9780328797554

74.97

0.00

149.94

MATH 2015 INDIVIDUAL STUDENT MANIP KIT
GRADE 4

9780328790463

13.97

0.00

726.44

ENVISION MATH 2017 QUICK KIT & EASY CENTER
KIT GRADE 4

9780328906260

291.97

291.97

291.97

ENVISION MATH 2017 DIAGNOSIS & INTERVENTION
SYSTEM PART 2 GRADE 4/6,ENVISION MATH 2017
DIAGNOSIS & INTERVENTION SYSTEM PART 2
GRADE 4/6

9780328896493

145.97

0.00

145.97

ENVISION MATH 2017 STUDENT EDITION 7-YEAR
SUBSCRIPTION + DIGITAL COURSEWARE 7-YEAR
LICENSE GRADE 4

9780328907472

103.97

0.00

5,406.44

Grade 5
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Quantity Total
Description ISBN Price
Free Charge Free Charge

ENVISION MATH 2017 TEACHER EDITION PACKAGE 9780328893447 $530.47 2 0 $1,060.94 $0.00
GRADE 5
ENVISION MATH 2017 TEACHER RESOURCE 9780328893867 164.47 2 0 328.94 0.00
MASTERS BOOKS PACKAGE GRADE 5
ENVISION MATH 2017 PRACTICE POSTER GRADE 5 9780328896622 10.97 2 21.94 0.00
MATH 2016 TODAYS CHALLENGE TEACHER GUIDE 9780328837106 50.47 2 100.94 0.00
GRADE 5
MATH 2017 STUDENT EDITION ETEXT DVD-ROM 9780328906215 101.97 2 0 203.94 0.00
GRADE 5
MATH 2017 EXAMVIEW CD-ROM GRADE 5 9780328906093 128.97 257.94 0.00
MATH 2017 TEACHER EDITION ETEXT DVD-ROM 9780328906154 530.47 1,060.94 0.00
GRADE 5
MATH 2016 DIGITAL RESOURCES DVD-ROM GRADE 5| 9780328849550 530.47 2 1,060.94 0.00
MATH 2015 BASIC CLASSROOM MANIPULATIVE KIT 9780328797561 46.97 0 0.00 93.94
GRADE 5
MATH 2015 INDIVIDUAL STUDENT MANIP KIT 9780328790470 10.97 0 38 0.00 416.86
GRADE 5/6
ENVISION MATH 2017 QUICK KIT & EASY CENTER 9780328906277 291.97 1 1 291.97 291.97
KIT GRADE 5
ENVISION MATH 2017 DIAGNOSIS & INTERVENTION 9780328896493 145.97 0 1 0.00 145.97
SYSTEM PART 2 GRADE 4/6,ENVISION MATH 2017
DIAGNOSIS & INTERVENTION SYSTEM PART 2
GRADE 4/6
ENVISION MATH 2017 STUDENT EDITION 7-YEAR 9780328907489 103.97 0 38 0.00 3,950.86
SUBSCRIPTION + DIGITAL COURSEWARE 7-YEAR
LICENSE GRADE 5

Subtotal $26,330.94 $34,048.50

EnVision 2.0 2017 Middle Grades
Quantity Total
Description ISBN Price
Free Charge Free " Charge
EnVision 2.0 2017 Middle Grades
Grade 6

ENVISION MATH 2.0 EXAMVIEW CD-ROM GRADE 6 9780328896431 128.97 2 0 $257.94 $0.00
COPYRIGHT 2017
ENVISION MATH 2.0 TEACHER EDITION PACKAGE 9780328917136 514.97 2 0 1,029.94 0.00
GRADE 6 COPYRIGHT 2017
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Quantity Total
Description ISBN Price
Free Charge Free Charge
ENVISION MATH 2.0 ADDITIONAL PRACTICE 9780328908738 $12.97 2 0 25.94 0.00
GRADE 6 COPYRIGHT 2017
ENVISION MATH 2.0 STUDENT EDITION 7-YEAR 9780328922635 94.97 0 48 0.00 4,558.56
SUBSCRIPTION + DIGITAL COURSEWARE 7-YEAR
LICENSE GRADE 6 COPYRIGHT 2017
Subtotal $1,313.82 $4,558.56
Program Activation
Quantity Total
Description ISBN Price
Free Charge Free " Charge
PD
ENVISIONMATH PROGRAM ACTIVATION 0000000121160 1,900.00 0 1 $0.00 $1,900.00
Subtotal $0.00 $1,900.00
Purchase Subtotal | $27,644.76 $40,507.06
Shipping & Handling $2,702.49
Totals | $27,644.76 $43,209.55

Note: This is a cost proposal. It is not a formal contract.

Proposal Grand Total: $43,209.55

Districts/schools registering to use OASIS for the first time receive a promo code
for 3% freight. This code is good for every K12 order shipped via ground
purchased through OASIS for the first 30 days after an account is activated.

To register for OASIS: http://k120asis.pearson.com
For OASIS assistance: 1-800-850-9124

* Prices effective through Sept. 30, 2017.
** Prices do not include applicable taxes.
*** Titles are subject to change without notice.
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Ordering Information: Shipping Charges:

Schools: Simply enclose your official purchase order, authorized All orders are billed approximately 10% shipping & handling. Orders
signature, and title. under $100 may be billed more.

Teachers: We can bill your school if you provide an approved P.O. International and overseas shipping and handling are slightly higher.
Individuals: Please enclose check, money order, or credit card Special handling is additional on all orders.

information. All prices are in U.S. dollars, guaranteed until Sept. 30, 2017. Please call

for current prices.

Districts/schools registering to use OASIS for the first time receive a promo code for 3% freight. This code is good for every K12 order shipped via
ground purchased through OASIS for the first 30 days after an account is activated.

As of December 31, 2016, Pearson will no longer accept Credit Card information via postal/mail, facsimile, or email. Credit Card information will only
be accepted via phone, ecommerce, or OASIS.

Pearson Customer Support

P.O. Box 6820
Chandler, AZ 85246

https://pearsonnacommunity.force.com/coco/s/Customer Service Support Form
Phone: 1-800-848-9500 or Fax 1-877-260-2530 (Monday-Friday, 8am - Spm EST; 8am - 6pm DST)
Order OASIS: http://k120asis.pearson.com

For additional information regarding product go to: http://www.pearsonschool.com

ALWAYS LEARNING
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